
D-Y-REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 2022-2023 RATES

CHECKS SHOULD BE MADE PAYABLE TO 
THE DENNIS YARMOUTH REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

OR DYRSD … (FOR SHORT)

Before/After School Daily Fee Schedule for 1 Child

One Child AM only 7:15- 9:10 PM only 3:25 5:30 Both AM & PM

1 day $   8.00 $  10.00 $  18.00

2 days    16.00    20.00    36.00

3 days    24.00    30.00    54.00

4 days    32.00    40.00    72.00

5 days    40.00    50.00    90.00    

Before/After School Weekly (M – F) Fee Schedule (25% Sibling discount)

2 children/3 days $  42.00  $ 52.50 $  94.50

3 children/3 days     60.00       75.00    135.00

4 children/3 days     78.00     97.50    175.50

2 children/4 days $  56.00  $  70.00 $  126.00  

3 children/4 days     80.00     100.00     180.00

4 children/4 days    104.00     130.00     234.00

2 children/5 days $   70.00  $   87.50 $  157.50

3 children/5 days    100.00     125.00     225.00

4 children/5 days    130.00     162.50     292.50

 

PAYMENT IS DUE ON MONDAY OF EACH WEEK, BUT NO LATER THAN FRIDAY.

LATE FEE POLICY

There will be a late charge of $10.00 for the first 10 minutes after 5:30 p.m. and 

$10.00 for every 10-minute increment beyond that. This policy is in effect every day 

the program is in operation.

2022-2023

HALF DAYS/ IN-SERVICE/ VACATION DAY CARE DAILY FEE SCHEDULE

1 CHILD 2 CHILDREN 3 CHILDREN 4 CHILDREN

1-4 Hours   $30.00   $52.50   $75.00   $97.50

Over 4 Hours   $40.00   $70.00   $100.00   $130.00


